Passive Optical Components
Data Sheet
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
AAWG DWDM MUX/DEMUX
Standard Metal Box & Rack Mount
Description
The Gigalight AAWG (Athermal Arrayed Waveguide Grating) DWDM (Dense Wavelength

Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Ordering Information
GAAWG- xx x xx xx xx x xx xx- x x
AAWG DWDM
MUX/DEMUX
Channel Space
Spectrum Shape
MUX/DEMUX Type
Port
Configuration
Initial
Wavelength
Package Type Fiber Type
Input Fiber
Length
Output
Fiber Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
1G=100GHz
Gaussian
M=MUX 32=32CH C15=C15 ST=Standard
Metal Box
N=N/A 10=1.0m 10=1.0m 0=None 0=None
1F=100GHz
Flat-top
D=DEMUX 40=40CH H15=H15 1U=19-inch 1U
Rack Mount
2=0.9mm
loose tube
15=1.5m 15=1.5m 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
2=50GHz
Flat-top
MD=MUX & DEMUX 48=48CH C16=C16 2U=19-inch 2U
Rack Mount
20=2.0m 20=2.0m 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
3=MUX
with 1310nm port
... H16=H16 25=2.5m 25=2.5m 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
4=DEMUX
with 1310nm port
80=80CH ... ... ... 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC
34=MUX & DEMUX
with 1310nm port
96=96CH C63=C63 5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC
7=MUX
with 1310nm & MON ports
H63=H63 6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC
8=DEMUX
with 1310nm & MON ports
C64=C64